Signet 2551 Magmeter
SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
1. Depressurize and vent system prior to installation or removal.
2. Confi rm chemical compatibility before use.
3. Do not exceed maximum temperature/pressure specifi cations.
4. Wear safety goggles or faceshield during installation/service.
5. Do not alter product construction.
*3-2551.090-1*

For Worldwide Sales and Service, visit our website:  www.gfsignet.com  •  Or call (in the U.S.):  (800) 854-4090
3-2551.090-1  Rev. G  10/08 English    © Georg Fischer Signet LLC 2008                     Printed in U.S.A. on recycled paper
13.0 Ordering Information
3-2551-V0-21  159 001 269
3-2551-V0-22  159 001 275
3-2551-V0-41  159 001 263
3-2551-V0-42  159 001 281
3-2551-V1-21  159 001 270
3-2551-V1-22  159 001 276
3-2551-V1-41  159 001 264
3-2551-V1-42  159 001 282
3-2551-V2-21  159 001 456
3-2551-V2-22  159 001 457
3-2551-V2-41  159 001 462
3-2551-V2-42  159 001 463
3-2551-W0-21  159 001 271
3-2551-W0-22  159 001 277
3-2551-W0-41  159 001 265
3-2551-W0-42  159 001 283
3-2551-W1-21  159 001 272
3-2551-W1-22  159 001 278
3-2551-W1-41  159 001 266
3-2551-W1-42  159 001 284
3-2551-W2-21  159 001 458
3-2551-W2-22  159 001 459
3-2551-W2-41  159 001 464
3-2551-W2-42  159 001 465
3-2551-P0-21  159 001 267
3-2551-P0-22  159 001 273
3-2551-P0-41  159 001 261
3-2551-P0-42  159 001 279
3-2551-P1-21  159 001 268
3-2551-P1-22  159 001 274
3-2551-P1-41  159 001 262
3-2551-P1-42  159 001 280
3-2551-P2-21  159 001 435
3-2551-P2-22  159 001 438
3-2551-P2-41  159 001 432
3-2551-P2-42  159 001 441
3-2551-T0-21  159 001 436
3-2551-T0-22  159 001 439
3-2551-T0-41  159 001 433
3-2551-T0-42  159 001 442
3-2551-T1-21  159 001 437
3-2551-T1-22  159 001 440
3-2551-T1-41  159 001 434
3-2551-T1-42  159 001 443
3-2551-T2-21  159 001 454
3-2551-T2-22  159 001 455
3-2551-T2-41  159 001 460
3-2551-T2-42  159 001 461
Mfr. Part Number CodeMfr. Part Number Code
Sensor Part No.
3-2551
Sensor Body (Transducer) and electrodes/grounding ring materials - Choose one
-P Polypropylene and 316L SS
-T PVDF and Titanium
-V PVDF and Hastelloy C
-W PVDF and 316L SS
Pipe size - Choose one
0 DN15 to DN100 (1/2 to 4 in.)
1 DN125 to DN200 (5 to 8 in.)
2 DN250 to DN300 (10 to 12 in.)
Display Options - Choose One
-2 With Display, two SPDT relays, one solid state relay
-4 With Display, no relays
Output options - Choose One
1 Open Collector Frequency out or Digital (S3L) out
2 4 to 20 mA output
3-2551 -P 0 -2 2 Example Part Number
Replacement parts
Mfr. Part No. Code   Description